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DOSSARD
1 42
2 40
3 41
4 31
5 32
6 39
7 33
8 38
9 43
10 35
11 36
12 37
13 34

NOM
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe

PRENOM

El pollo & loco
on préfére le vélo
TEAM CANDI J
Les foyens
Swimrun Hérault
Céline et Nath
Les Bergéres
Céline et Yoann
LES BEDOS
Les Whynot
a 2 en 3 mouvements
Les MONTANDON
SIXDECAD

SEXE /sx
R 1
R 2
R 3
R 4
R 5
R 6
R 7
R 8
R 9
R 10
R 11
R 12
R 13

CAT /cat

MM
MM
MM
MM
MF
FF
FF
FM
FM
MM
FM
MF
MM

=
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Aquathlon de Séte - Le Défi de Thau
Aquathlon Défi de Thau M Relais

CLUB

ROMEO D'ORSO/ROMAIN DI MAIO
JORIS RAMBAUD/GEOFFREY CORELLA
JEROME MATHIEU/JULIEN GOSSELIN
BERTRAND CABANAT/THOMAS ARSOUZE
FABIEN LITOT/MAUD RESPAUD
CELINE THOMAS/NATHALIE SEIGNOUREL
LISA QUARATO/CLEA GOUTTE
CELINE DUCOUDRAY/YOANN GONTHIER
LILIANE BEDOS/CHARLES BEDOS
RAYMOND DELORME/PETRUS SMITH
SEBASTIENNE FRULIO/MAURIZIO D'ANTONIO
MIKE MONTANDON/CATHERINE MONTANDON
YVON IZIQUEL/BENOIT DAVAL

TEMPS
01:17:36
01:26:08
01:30:24
01:35:04
01:35:37
01:36:58
01:39:00
01:46:47
01:50:24
01:52:52
01:54:10
01:56:47
01:58:53

Vit. PAYS
8,5 France
7,7 France
7,3 France
6,9 France
6,9 France
6,8 France
6,7 France
6,2 France
6,0 France
5,8 France
5,8 France
57 France
5,6 France

Page 1/1

CAP

00:47:50
00:54:38

00:58:58
01:01:17
01:00:07
01:04:05
01:01:02
01:13:00

01:04:17
01:15:26
01:08:46

Nat

00:29:45
00:31:29

00:36:06
00:34:19
00:36:50
00:34:55
00:45:45
00:37:24

00:49:53
00:41:20
00:50:07

TEMPS REEL
01:17:36
01:26:08
01:30:24
01:35:04
01:35:37
01:36:58
01:39:00
01:46:47
01:50:24
01:52:52
01:54:10
01:56:47
01:58:53
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